Race Date

September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - PLMS

Team Score (places):64

77
719
755
769
747
723

O Ul WN PR

RYAN TECHAU
DEREBE CARR
CARTER MERRITT

TYE SISK

COLIN KRAMER
WARREN CLUTTER

Team - BHMS

Team Score (places):83

575
593
592
589
591
579
585

~No ok wWDN PR

KEAGAN ENICKS

JUDE WILD

HUDSON TSEVIS
JACOB ROMO
NOAH SPENCER
BARRETT JONES
BURAK PEHRIZ

Team - DWMS

Team Score (places):100

619
625
595
608
602
610
611

~No o~ wWDNPRE

ABRAHAM RIOS
RUSSELL WOODS

GUS BEAIRD
BRYAN LEAL

JUSTUS FERA
JUDSON MCINTOSH
NOAH MCMURRAY

Team - Kearney

Team Score (places):118

636
637
640
638
639
645

o O WN P

JACOB DILLON
ANGELO DONZE
MAJA HERMON
JACKSON ELSEA
BRENNEN GREEN
MAX MOREHOUSE

Summit Lakes XC Boys Navy
Final Team Results

Boys
Navy
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 7:26.1
3 3 7:17.1 7:17.1 0:00.0
6 9 7:18.0 14:35.1 0:00.9
14 23 7:26.5 22:01.7 0:09.4
19 42 7:30.7 29:32.4 0:13.5
22 64 7:38.0 37:10.4 0:20.9
(26) (90) 7:41.1 44:51.6 0:24.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 7:26.1
1 1 6:45.6 6:45.6 0:00.0
2 3 7:14.3 14:00.0 0:28.6
12 15 7:23.5 21:23.5 0:37.8
20 35 7:34.5 28:58.1 0:48.9
48 83 8:12.7 37:10.8 1:27.0
(55) (138) 8:25.9 45:36.8 1:40.2
(61) (199) 8:53.4 54:30.2 2:07.7
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 7:34.5
5 5 7:17.8 7:17.8 0:00.0
11 16 7:22.3 14:40.2 0:04.5
15 31 7:26.6 22:06.9 0:08.7
33 64 7:52.1 29:59.0 0:34.2
36 100 7:53.5 37:52.6 0:35.6
(46) (146) 8:10.8 46:03.4 0:52.9
(58) (204) 8:37.8 54:41.2 1:19.9
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 7:40.3
4 4 7:17.1 7:17.1 0:00.0
8 12 7:19.5 14:36.7 0:02.4
16 28 7:29.4 22:06.1 0:12.2
38 66 7:54.5 30:00.6 0:37.3
52 118 8:20.8 38:21.4 1:03.6
(65) (183) 9:27.2 47:48.7 2:10.1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date

Summit Lakes XC Boys Navy

September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - SLMS
Team Score (places):137

914
925
899
922
915
939

O Ul WN PR

MILES HECKADON
LIAM LYON

KADEN DEAIN
BRYCE JOHNSON
LUKE HIGGINS
NICHOLAS PRATHER

Team - RPSM
Team Score (places):139

854
853
869
850
841
876
865

~No ok wWDN PR

BROOKS KIRCHHOFF
ANDRES KEMPER
ALEXANDER
CHRISTOPHER GAUCIN
ALDEN BROKAW

RILEY ZIMMERMAN
DIESEL PURNELL

Team - BCMS
Team Score (places):142

519
560
514
559
513
556
544

~No o~ wWDNPRE

BRADLEY DAVIS
DUGAN STANLEY
BRENTLY COMER
LIAM SNOW

LANE COLLINS
OLIVER SCOFIELD
LOGAN NIEZNAJKO

Team - RPEMS
Team Score (places):151

835
824
818
828
821
832
817

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

CARTER YOUNGER
JOSHUA LOCK
ETHAN HARPER
CHASE OLSEN
ASHTON JERMAIN
HAYDEN SCAMMACA
LEVI DEANGELIS

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 7:43.5

7:30.6
7:39.3
7:42.6
7:51.7
7:53.1
7:56.9

7:30.6
15:10.0
22:52.6
30:44.4
38:37.5
46:34.4

0:00.0
0:08.7
0:11.9
0:21.1
0:22.4
0:26.2

Average Time: 7:45.2

7:18.6
7:21.7
7:44.6
8:01.9
8:19.2
8:21.3
9:46.9

7:18.6
14:40.4
22:25.0
30:27.0
38:46.3
47:07.6
56:54.6

0:00.0
0:03.1
0:25.9
0:43.3
1:00.6
1:02.6
2:28.3

Average Time: 7:44.3

7:24.5
7:41.4
7:44.0
7:48.0
8:03.8
8:05.8
9:10.4

7:24.5
15:05.9
22:49.9
30:38.0
38:41.9
46:47.7
55:58.1

0:00.0
0:16.9
0:19.5
0:23.5
0:39.3
0:41.3
1:45.9

Average Time: 7:46.7

7:21.4
7:34.7
7:54.0
7:57.0
8:06.5
8:23.7
8:53.3

Boys
Navy
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
18 18
24 42
28 70
32 102
35 137
(39) (176)
Finish Position- 6
7 7
10 17
30 47
41 88
51 139
(53) (192)
(66) (258)
Finish Position- 7
13 13
27 40
29 69
31 100
42 142
(43) (185)
(63) (248)
Finish Position- 8
9 9
21 30
37 67
40 107
44 151
(54) (205)
(60) (265)
2

7:21.4
14:56.2
22:50.2
30:47.3
38:53.9
47:17.6
56:11.0

0:00.0
0:13.2
0:32.5
0:35.6
0:45.1
1:02.2
1:.31.8

09/11/2019 06:28:36



Summit Lakes XC Boys Navy

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Navy
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MRMS Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):190 Average Time: 8:00.5
1 661 OTTO DREHER 17 17 7:30.4 7:30.4 0:00.0
2 678 GABE STUDDARD 23 40 7:39.1 15:09.6 0:08.7
3 658 JOSIAH BROYLES 45 85 8:10.3 23:20.0 0:39.9
4 657 CODY BREITLING 49 134 8:13.7 31:33.7 0:43.2
5 679 SEBASTIAN WALTER 56 190 8:28.7 40:02.5 0:58.3
6 671 ZYLER PARKS (57) (247) 8:29.4 48:31.9 0:59.0
7 680 MATTHEW WORTH (59) (306) 8:46.1 57:18.1 1:15.7
Team - PKMS Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):218 Average Time: 8:12.6
1 693 JARRETT PRINS 25 25 7:40.3 7:40.3 0:00.0
2 690 AIDAN MILLER 34 59 7:52.5 15:32.8 0:12.1
3 689 DANIEL MARTINEZ 47 106 8:11.9 23:44.8 0:31.6
4 695 KORBIN SCHMIDLI 50 156 8:14.2 31:59.1 0:33.9
5 681 JAISE BARDWELL 62 218 9:04.3 41:03.4 1:24.0
6 691 MICHAEL OLIPHANT (64) (282) 9:14.6 50:18.1 1:34.3
7 698 RJSMITH (67) (349) 9:57.9  1:00:16.1 2:17.6
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